
#1 Girls 3000 Meters (Junior)
 9:45 AM
Lane # Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 783 FEENEY, Nora Sir James Dunn Acade NT

2 576 WHITE, Jessica Fredericton High School NT

3 594 VEGA, Izaro Fundy High School NT

4 670 HANNAH, Harvey Leo Hayes High School NT

5 612 PEARSON, Lydia Hampton High School NT

6 710 EVANS, Celia Oromocto High School NT

7 847 MCLEOD, Madeleine École Sainte-Anne NT

#2 Boys 3000 Meters (Junior)
 10:00 AM
Lane # Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 596 MASON, Jordan Grand Manan Communi NT

2 780 MACPHEE, Caleb Sir James Dunn Acade NT

3 763 KNEE, Emmett Simonds High School NT

4 595 CRUICKSHANK, Eli Grand Manan Communi NT

5 548 RIDEOUT, Jagger Fredericton High School NT

6 544 KLEIMANN, Jannes Fredericton High School NT

7 535 CURRIE, Nathaniel Fredericton High School NT

8 781 MACPHEE, Jake Sir James Dunn Acade NT

#3 Girls 3000 Meters (Senior)
 10:15 AM
Lane # Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 767 ABUJAYYAB, Sandy Simonds High School NT

2 840 PAGE, Julia Woodstock High School NT

3 756 INKPEN, Sophie Saint John High School NT

4 557 FOORD, Katy Fredericton High School NT

5 566 KEEFE, Danielle Fredericton High School NT

6 573 TRITES, Emily Fredericton High School NT

7 827 POWNING, Maeve Sussex Regional High NT

#4 Boys 3000 Meters (Senior)
 10:30 AM
Lane # Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 602 CHAPMAN, Luke Hampton High School NT

2 653 GLENDENNING, Keeg Leo Hayes High School NT

3 663 WHITTERS, Scott Leo Hayes High School NT

4 512 DEBERTIN, Luc Carleton North High NT

5 696 KNUTSSON, Jake Oromocto High School NT

6 600 BORDEN, Devin Hampton High School NT

7 545 MALHOTRA, Vardaan Fredericton High School NT

#5 Girls 300m Hurdles (Junior)
 10:45 AM
Lane # Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

2 503 BARKER, Molly Campobello Isl Comm NT

3 526 RITCHIE, Abby Carleton North High NT

4 553 BILLINGS, Savannah Fredericton High School NT

5 715 HANHAMS, Annabelle Oromocto High School NT

6 822 CAMPBELL, Julia Sussex Regional High NT

#6 Girls 400m Hurdles (Senior)
 10:55 AM
Lane # Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

3 714 HALL, Daynah Oromocto High School NT

4 713 GALE, Alexandra Oromocto High School NT

5 723 O'KANE, Olivia Oromocto High School NT

#7 Boys 300m Hurdles (Junior)
 11:05 AM
Lane # Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

4 510 BRENNAN, Austin Carleton North High NT

5 518 ORCHARD, Nathan Carleton North High NT

#8 Boys 400m Hurdles (Senior)
 11:15 AM
Lane # Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 659 RITCHIE, Drake Leo Hayes High School NT

2 833 SILLIPHANT, Stephen Woodstock High School NT

3 777 GENCER, Ozan Sir James Dunn Acade NT

4 641 THORNE, Craig Kennebecassis Valley NT

5 828 ANTHONY, Cameron Woodstock High School NT

6 584 TUGAINE, Treasure Fundy High School NT

7 804 CLONEY, Rylan St. Stephen High NT

8 696 KNUTSSON, Jake Oromocto High School NT

#9 Girls 100 Meters (Junior)
 11:25 AM
Lane # Name Team Time

Section 1 of 6

3 786 JACKSON, Lily Sir James Dunn Acade NT

4 793 JOHNSTON, Demi St. Malachy's High NT

5 824 MCMILLIAN, Amy Sussex Regional High NT

Section 2 of 6

2 844 BREWER, Erica École Sainte-Anne NT

3 558 FRENCH, Destiny Fredericton High School NT

4 715 HANHAMS, Annabelle Oromocto High School NT

5 706 CARR, Ella Oromocto High School NT
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#9 Girls 100 Meters (Junior) (cont'd)
 11:25 AM
Lane # Name Team Time

6 606 GALLAGHER, Mary-Ro Hampton High School NT

7 769 DOYLE, Mackenzie Simonds High School NT

Section 3 of 6

1 788 NICKSON, Emma Sir James Dunn Acade NT

2 725 PROTEAU, Maelie Oromocto High School NT

3 689 MESSER, Gabby McAdam High School NT

4 688 MCIVER, Haley McAdam High School NT

5 730 DOLAN, Eve Rothesay High School NT

6 798 ROY, Autumn St. Malachy's High NT

7 816 XU, Angela St. Stephen High NT

8 552 AKALUSI, Rukeme Fredericton High School NT

Section 4 of 6

1 732 OAKES, Anika Rothesay High School NT

2 854 HINGLEY, Madeleine École Samuel-de-Cham NT

3 585 BOONE, Madeline Fundy High School NT

4 751 DARAMOLA, Joanna Saint John High School NT

5 680 THIBEAULT, Tanya Marie-Gaétane NT

6 814 NODDIN, Lilah St. Stephen High NT

7 834 BARTLETT, Sylvie Woodstock High School NT

8 622 LOMAX, Elizabeth Harbour View High NT

Section 5 of 6

1 852 DARGAVEL, Jessica École Samuel-de-Cham NT

2 524 MALTAIS, Veronique Carleton North High NT

3 821 BOOTH, Carly Sussex Regional High NT

4 785 IRVING, Charlee Sir James Dunn Acade NT

5 685 BURDON, Antonia McAdam High School NT

6 565 JACOBSON, Carys Fredericton High School NT

7 784 HEAD, Erika Sir James Dunn Acade NT

8 790 ANTHONY, Sarah St. Malachy's High NT

Section 6 of 6

1 787 KILEY, Maggie Sir James Dunn Acade NT

2 749 BAKER, Iris Saint John High School NT

3 668 CHAKRAVORTY, Madi Leo Hayes High School NT

4 791 BOSSE, Mackenzie St. Malachy's High NT

5 855 ROBICHAUD, Sophie École Samuel-de-Cham NT

6 645 FORTIN, Hannah Kennebecassis Valley NT

7 747 ANDERSON, Lindsay Saint John High School NT

8 555 DAVIDSON, Heidi Fredericton High School NT

#10 Boys 100 Meters (Junior)
 11:45 AM
Lane # Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5

3 521 THOMPSON, Jacob Carleton North High NT

4 640 NICKERSON, Taylor Kennebecassis Valley NT

5 580 GAGNE, Ashton Fundy High School NT

#10 Boys 100 Meters (Junior) (cont'd)
 11:45 AM
Lane # Name Team Time

Section 2 of 5

1 652 ENGLEHART, Will Leo Hayes High School NT

2 736 WANG, Virgil Rothesay Netherwood NT

3 813 YILMAZKURT, Armon St. Stephen High NT

4 595 CRUICKSHANK, Eli Grand Manan Communi NT

5 741 KIM, Yoon Saint John High School NT

6 809 RICHARDSON, Brodie St. Stephen High NT

7 693 CURRIE, Brock Oromocto High School NT

Section 3 of 5

1 850 IMBEAULT, Xavier École Samuel-de-Cham NT

2 511 CULLINS, Jacob Carleton North High NT

3 735 MONTEQUE, Chad Rothesay Netherwood NT

4 842 FLOWER, Brock École Sainte-Anne NT

5 636 ABBATTE, Nicolas Kennebecassis Valley NT

6 662 TAGGART, Reid Leo Hayes High School NT

7 550 WALTHER, Hugo Fredericton High School NT

8 740 GOUDREAU, Dominick Saint John High School NT

Section 4 of 5

1 518 ORCHARD, Nathan Carleton North High NT

2 744 ROBINSON, Brayden Saint John High School NT

3 782 MCEACHERN, Marshal Sir James Dunn Acade NT

4 764 VAUTOUR, Cody Simonds High School NT

5 766 WOOD, Josh Simonds High School NT

6 829 BELLEFLEUR, Hebertin Woodstock High School NT

7 848 DUVAL, Mackenzie École Samuel-de-Cham NT

8 789 ENNS, Caleb St. Malachy's High NT

Section 5 of 5

1 618 WATTS, Lochlan Harbour View High NT

2 831 HEMPHILL, Aiden Woodstock High School NT

3 734 CHIU, Henry Rothesay Netherwood NT

4 810 RICHARDSON, Chance St. Stephen High NT

5 616 DUNHAM, Bryden Harbour View High NT

6 729 MCAULIFFE, Christian Rothesay High School NT

7 694 HARRIS, Ryan Oromocto High School NT

8 533 AUSSANT, Mathieu Fredericton High School NT

#11 Girls 100 Meters (Senior)
 12:00 PM
Lane # Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

3 648 MACPHERSON, Julia Kennebecassis Valley NT

4 647 KILPATRICK, Abby Kennebecassis Valley NT

5 671 KERR, Gillian Leo Hayes High School NT

Section 2 of 3

1 772 HEINEN, Ina Simonds High School NT

2 506 DAVIS, Brenna Campobello Isl Comm NT
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#11 Girls 100 Meters (Senior) (cont'd)
 12:00 PM
Lane # Name Team Time

3 634 SAUNDERS, Alexis Harvey High School NT

4 717 KNORR, Morgan Oromocto High School NT

5 716 JANS, Annika Oromocto High School NT

6 650 STEADMAN, Emma Kennebecassis Valley NT

7 799 SANCHEZ, Hannah St. Malachy's High NT

8 770 DUFFY, Emily Simonds High School NT

Section 3 of 3

1 575 VARTY, Anna Fredericton High School NT

2 708 COLLINS, Miranda Oromocto High School NT

3 570 RANKIN, Mary Jean Fredericton High School NT

4 669 DARA, Lauren Leo Hayes High School NT

5 502 BARKER, Emma Campobello Isl Comm NT

6 839 HOW-DONOVAN, Sale Woodstock High School NT

7 796 MURRAY, Paige St. Malachy's High NT

8 775 ROBINSON-GROZICK, Simonds High School NT

#12 Boys 100 Meters (Senior)
 12:10 PM
Lane # Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 581 GOWAN, Curtis Fundy High School NT

2 584 TUGAINE, Treasure Fundy High School NT

3 655 HARVEY, Ji Leo Hayes High School NT

4 856 STEWART, Jack Simonds High School NT

5 604 GREY, Seth Hampton High School NT

6 765 WADDELL, Ethan Simonds High School NT

7 539 HAMID, Khalid Fredericton High School NT

8 578 BOONE, Teagan Fundy High School NT

Section 2 of 4

1 637 BEN, King Kennebecassis Valley NT

2 812 SCHEID, Richard St. Stephen High NT

3 517 MCLEAN, Christian Carleton North High NT

4 530 ABEL-ADEGBITE, Pro Fredericton High School NT

5 746 SON, Yun Saint John High School NT

6 514 FISHER, Andrew Carleton North High NT

7 832 PARDY, Cole Woodstock High School NT

8 739 DEMPSTER, Brody Saint John High School NT

Section 3 of 4

1 654 GRANT, Jeremy Leo Hayes High School NT

2 762 IRVINE, Ben Simonds High School NT

3 777 GENCER, Ozan Sir James Dunn Acade NT

4 551 WIGHTMAN, Jake Fredericton High School NT

5 699 ROBERTSON, Liam Oromocto High School NT

6 690 AKSANI, Barkin Oromocto High School NT

7 779 KORNEMANN, Elias Sir James Dunn Acade NT

8 703 WETMORE, Kane Oromocto High School NT

#12 Boys 100 Meters (Senior) (cont'd)
 12:10 PM
Lane # Name Team Time

Section 4 of 4

1 625 ALTAMRO, Jomaa Harvey High School NT

2 841 DESROCHERS, Jonath École Sainte-Anne NT

3 642 WALKER, Rashaun Kennebecassis Valley NT

4 682 WATTS, Michael McAdam High School NT

5 651 CLARK, Owen Leo Hayes High School NT

6 522 WILLIAMS, Shamar Carleton North High NT

7 743 MAWHINNEY, Alex Saint John High School NT

8 597 STACKHOUSE, Jonath Grand Manan Communi NT

#19 Boys' & Girls' 50 Meters (Special Olympic)
 12:25 PM
Lane # Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

4 719 MCTAVISH, Emma Oromocto High School NT

5 527 RUFF, Courtney Carleton North High NT

#13 Girls 400 Meters (Junior)
 12:30 PM
Lane # Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

3 614 SUMMERVILLE, Ella Hampton High School NT

4 559 FULLARTON, Zoe Fredericton High School NT

5 586 CARRIER, Teagan Fundy High School NT

Section 2 of 3

1 674 OTTILINGER, Patricia Leo Hayes High School NT

2 672 LAWERENCE, Ella Leo Hayes High School NT

3 816 XU, Angela St. Stephen High NT

4 587 COOK, Ella Fundy High School NT

5 572 SPALDING, Neve Fredericton High School NT

6 838 GODIN, Emma Woodstock High School NT

7 666 BELLIVEAU, Summer Leo Hayes High School NT

8 845 HALOUI, Marena École Sainte-Anne NT

Section 3 of 3

1 711 EVANS, Julia Oromocto High School NT

2 553 BILLINGS, Savannah Fredericton High School NT

3 504 CALDER, Sevannah Campobello Isl Comm NT

4 609 MCNAMEE, Ava Hampton High School NT

5 797 ROBART, Victoria St. Malachy's High NT

6 508 VONKEUTZ, Eliza Canterbury High - New NT

7 821 BOOTH, Carly Sussex Regional High NT

8 731 HENNESSEY, Kiyah Rothesay High School NT
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#14 Boys 400 Meters (Junior)
 12:45 PM
Lane # Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

3 729 MCAULIFFE, Christian Rothesay High School NT

4 529 MICHAUD, Jeremy Cité des Jeunes A. M. S NT

5 843 MURRAY, Connor École Sainte-Anne NT

6 544 KLEIMANN, Jannes Fredericton High School NT

Section 2 of 2

1 547 PHILLIPS, Gregory Fredericton High School NT

2 638 HARRIS, Cameron Kennebecassis Valley NT

3 851 VAN KESSEL, Isaac École Samuel-de-Cham NT

4 738 DAIGLE, Ben Saint John High School NT

5 629 SWAN, Joseph Harvey High School NT

6 509 BRENNAN, Adrian Carleton North High NT

7 809 RICHARDSON, Brodie St. Stephen High NT

8 807 MARTIN, Evan St. Stephen High NT

#15 Girls 400 Meters (Senior)
 12:55 PM
Lane # Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

3 564 HAYNES-MACDONAL Fredericton High School NT

4 837 DEMERCHANT, Avery Woodstock High School NT

5 846 ITOAFA, Ana École Sainte-Anne NT

Section 2 of 3

1 825 MOFFITT, Alexis Sussex Regional High NT

2 562 HALL, Mackenzie Fredericton High School NT

3 748 ARISZ, Catherine Saint John High School NT

4 528 SLEPTOVA, Lisa Carleton North High NT

5 721 MUISE, Olivia Oromocto High School NT

6 610 MCTIERNAN-GAMBLE, Hampton High School NT

7 650 STEADMAN, Emma Kennebecassis Valley NT

8 664 BANKS, Hayley Leo Hayes High School NT

Section 3 of 3

1 774 NORWOOD, Destiny Simonds High School NT

2 768 COOK, Megan Simonds High School NT

3 720 MUISE, Adriana Oromocto High School NT

4 724 PAUL, Brianna Oromocto High School NT

5 563 HAPEMAN, Saige Fredericton High School NT

6 649 SITU, Stacey Kennebecassis Valley NT

7 757 LEBLANC, Julia Saint John High School NT

8 647 KILPATRICK, Abby Kennebecassis Valley NT

#16 Boys 400 Meters (Senior)
 1:10 PM
Lane # Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

3 519 RITCHIE, Michael Carleton North High NT

#16 Boys 400 Meters (Senior) (cont'd)
 1:10 PM
Lane # Name Team Time

4 603 EVANS, Ben Hampton High School NT

5 643 ZWICKER, Elijah Kennebecassis Valley NT

6 531 ABOOTALEBI, Hirbod Fredericton High School NT

Section 2 of 3

1 818 GIBBONS-SALIB, Noah Sussex Regional High NT

2 660 ROSS, Ethan Leo Hayes High School NT

3 601 BYERS, Justin Hampton High School NT

4 700 ST. PETER, Brody Oromocto High School NT

5 625 ALTAMRO, Jomaa Harvey High School NT

6 513 DICKINSON, Logan Carleton North High NT

7 654 GRANT, Jeremy Leo Hayes High School NT

8 657 KEAN, Mitchell Leo Hayes High School NT

Section 3 of 3

1 699 ROBERTSON, Liam Oromocto High School NT

2 703 WETMORE, Kane Oromocto High School NT

3 534 BLAIR, Nick Fredericton High School NT

4 856 STEWART, Jack Simonds High School NT

5 761 COSMAN, Colby Simonds High School NT

6 517 MCLEAN, Christian Carleton North High NT

7 530 ABEL-ADEGBITE, Pro Fredericton High School NT

8 820 WALKER, David Sussex Regional High NT

#101 Girls High Jump (Junior)
 9:45 AM
Lane # Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 747 ANDERSON, Lindsay Saint John High School NM

2 675 RUSSELL, Emma Leo Hayes High School NM

3 644 CARROLL, Summer Kennebecassis Valley NM

4 854 HINGLEY, Madeleine École Samuel-de-Cham NM

5 526 RITCHIE, Abby Carleton North High NM

6 507 GREENE, Jessica Campobello Isl Comm NM

7 554 COOKSON, Samantha Fredericton High School NM

8 568 KENNEDY, Eliana Fredericton High School NM

9 576 WHITE, Jessica Fredericton High School NM

10 731 HENNESSEY, Kiyah Rothesay High School NM

#108 Boys Long Jump (Senior)
 9:45 AM
Lane # Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 538 GORMAN, Quinn Fredericton High School NM

2 841 DESROCHERS, Jonath École Sainte-Anne NM

3 820 WALKER, David Sussex Regional High NM

4 808 MUNOZ, Iker St. Stephen High NM

5 701 WALTON, Cale Oromocto High School NM
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#108 Boys Long Jump (Senior) (cont'd)
 9:45 AM
Lane # Name Team Mark

6 643 ZWICKER, Elijah Kennebecassis Valley NM

7 812 SCHEID, Richard St. Stephen High NM

8 655 HARVEY, Ji Leo Hayes High School NM

9 514 FISHER, Andrew Carleton North High NM

10 828 ANTHONY, Cameron Woodstock High School NM

11 520 THOMPSON, Andrew Carleton North High NM

12 651 CLARK, Owen Leo Hayes High School NM

13 765 WADDELL, Ethan Simonds High School NM

14 519 RITCHIE, Michael Carleton North High NM

15 690 AKSANI, Barkin Oromocto High School NM

16 627 GRANT, Ben Harvey High School NM

17 530 ABEL-ADEGBITE, Pro Fredericton High School NM

18 656 HERNANDEZ, Karlos Leo Hayes High School NM

19 541 JACKSON, Josh Fredericton High School NM

20 691 CLOWATER, Logan Oromocto High School NM

21 779 KORNEMANN, Elias Sir James Dunn Acade NM

22 628 PORTER, Austin Harvey High School NM

#111 Girls Triple Jump (Senior)
 9:45 AM
Lane # Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 667 BETTS, Emma Leo Hayes High School NM

2 709 DAWE, Allie Oromocto High School NM

3 528 SLEPTOVA, Lisa Carleton North High NM

4 569 PRICE, Lauren Fredericton High School NM

5 570 RANKIN, Mary Jean Fredericton High School NM

6 648 MACPHERSON, Julia Kennebecassis Valley NM

7 673 MACFARLANE, Haley Leo Hayes High School NM

#114 Boys Shot Put (Junior)
 9:45 AM
Lane # Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 533 AUSSANT, Mathieu Fredericton High School NM

2 583 RICHARDSON, Berit Fundy High School NM

3 702 WALTON, Casey Oromocto High School NM

4 811 ROSS, Luke St. Stephen High NM

5 582 MCKENNA, Kayleb Fundy High School NM

6 549 TRUONG, Phillip Fredericton High School NM

7 695 HISCOCK, Gabe Oromocto High School NM

8 661 SMITH, Jason Leo Hayes High School NM

9 766 WOOD, Josh Simonds High School NM

10 850 IMBEAULT, Xavier École Samuel-de-Cham NM

#123 Girls Javelin (Senior)
 9:45 AM
Lane # Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 712 FOX, Ameila Oromocto High School NM

2 665 BARRY, Regan Leo Hayes High School NM

3 630 FEENEY, Kenley Harvey High School NM

4 773 KINSELLA, Shannon Simonds High School NM

5 619 BECK, Jillian Harbour View High NM

6 801 WEIR, Allie St. Malachy's High NM

7 683 ASTORINO, Keira McAdam High School NM

8 571 REID, Amelia Fredericton High School NM

9 837 DEMERCHANT, Avery Woodstock High School NM

10 704 ARES, Isabelle Oromocto High School NM

11 684 BIGGER, Morgan McAdam High School NM

12 632 MACLEAN, Kate Harvey High School NM

#103 Girls High Jump (Senior)
 11:00 AM
Lane # Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 646 HAYES, Lauren Kennebecassis Valley NM

2 571 REID, Amelia Fredericton High School NM

3 720 MUISE, Adriana Oromocto High School NM

4 727 SPECIAL OLYMPIAN, Oromocto High School NM

5 721 MUISE, Olivia Oromocto High School NM

6 569 PRICE, Lauren Fredericton High School NM

#106 Boys Long Jump (Junior)
 11:00 AM
Lane # Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 549 TRUONG, Phillip Fredericton High School NM

2 694 HARRIS, Ryan Oromocto High School NM

3 848 DUVAL, Mackenzie École Samuel-de-Cham NM

4 698 RICHARD, Ethan Oromocto High School NM

5 537 GARNETT, Aiden Fredericton High School NM

6 738 DAIGLE, Ben Saint John High School NM

7 510 BRENNAN, Austin Carleton North High NM

8 636 ABBATTE, Nicolas Kennebecassis Valley NM

9 629 SWAN, Joseph Harvey High School NM

10 626 BARRIEAU, Adam Harvey High School NM

11 809 RICHARDSON, Brodie St. Stephen High NM

12 662 TAGGART, Reid Leo Hayes High School NM

13 740 GOUDREAU, Dominick Saint John High School NM

14 618 WATTS, Lochlan Harbour View High NM

15 652 ENGLEHART, Will Leo Hayes High School NM

16 817 BEACH, Jason Sussex Regional High NM

17 744 ROBINSON, Brayden Saint John High School NM
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#106 Boys Long Jump (Junior) (cont'd)
 11:00 AM
Lane # Name Team Mark

18 734 CHIU, Henry Rothesay Netherwood NM

19 805 GENCER, Ilke St. Stephen High NM

20 542 JEONG, Tony Fredericton High School NM

21 501 MATTHEWS, Harper Campobello Isl Comm NM

22 813 YILMAZKURT, Armon St. Stephen High NM

#126 Boys' & Girls' Shot Put (Special Olympic)
 11:00 AM
Lane # Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 527 RUFF, Courtney Carleton North High NM

2 719 MCTAVISH, Emma Oromocto High School NM

#120 Boys Discus (Senior)
 11:00 AM
Lane # Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 690 AKSANI, Barkin Oromocto High School NM

2 515 HAGAN, Ramzy Carleton North High NM

3 802 ALTINAY, Arda St. Stephen High NM

4 808 MUNOZ, Iker St. Stephen High NM

5 546 MCMULLIN, Keegan Fredericton High School NM

6 701 WALTON, Cale Oromocto High School NM

7 579 BROWN, Shane Fundy High School NM

8 543 KENDALL, Austin Fredericton High School NM

9 516 HUTT, Thane Carleton North High NM

10 677 BRAZIL, Vincent Marie-Gaétane NM

11 739 DEMPSTER, Brody Saint John High School NM

12 762 IRVINE, Ben Simonds High School NM

13 598 SVEINSON, Matthew Grand Manan Communi NM

14 692 CONROY, Ian Oromocto High School NM

15 681 COPP, Sam McAdam High School NM

#109 Girls Triple Jump (Junior)
 12:15 PM
Lane # Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 561 HALL, Christine Fredericton High School NM

2 555 DAVIDSON, Heidi Fredericton High School NM

3 524 MALTAIS, Veronique Carleton North High NM

4 822 CAMPBELL, Julia Sussex Regional High NM

5 711 EVANS, Julia Oromocto High School NM

6 565 JACOBSON, Carys Fredericton High School NM

#113 Girls Shot Put (Junior)
 12:15 PM
Lane # Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 620 DORCAS, Kylie Harbour View High NM

2 525 PROMP, Amelie Carleton North High NM

3 689 MESSER, Gabby McAdam High School NM

4 792 CASWELL, Sarah St. Malachy's High NM

5 592 THOMPSON, Brooke Fundy High School NM

6 679 COULOMBE, Kyana Marie-Gaétane NM

7 688 MCIVER, Haley McAdam High School NM

8 786 JACKSON, Lily Sir James Dunn Acade NM

9 676 WILSON, Maddy Leo Hayes High School NM

10 675 RUSSELL, Emma Leo Hayes High School NM

11 507 GREENE, Jessica Campobello Isl Comm NM

12 589 HOOPER, Kiersten Fundy High School NM

13 590 MAXWELL, Lily Fundy High School NM

14 607 HICKS, Abigail Hampton High School NM

15 623 MCKILLOP, Brooklynn Harbour View High NM

16 593 TORREON, Bea Fundy High School NM

17 687 EALES, Alyson McAdam High School NM

18 556 FLEETWOOD, Abby Fredericton High School NM

19 605 ASHWORTH, Kathrynn Hampton High School NM

#118 Boys Discus (Junior)
 12:15 PM
Lane # Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 542 JEONG, Tony Fredericton High School NM

2 580 GAGNE, Ashton Fundy High School NM

3 697 RAU, Hunter Oromocto High School NM

4 811 ROSS, Luke St. Stephen High NM

5 695 HISCOCK, Gabe Oromocto High School NM

6 533 AUSSANT, Mathieu Fredericton High School NM

7 810 RICHARDSON, Chance St. Stephen High NM

#124 Boys Javelin (Senior)
 12:15 PM
Lane # Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 639 LYNCH, Jake Kennebecassis Valley NM

2 658 MAC WILLIAM, Aiden Leo Hayes High School NM

3 682 WATTS, Michael McAdam High School NM

4 546 MCMULLIN, Keegan Fredericton High School NM

5 681 COPP, Sam McAdam High School NM

6 739 DEMPSTER, Brody Saint John High School NM

7 581 GOWAN, Curtis Fundy High School NM

8 579 BROWN, Shane Fundy High School NM

9 677 BRAZIL, Vincent Marie-Gaétane NM
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#124 Boys Javelin (Senior) (cont'd)
 12:15 PM
Lane # Name Team Mark

10 598 SVEINSON, Matthew Grand Manan Communi NM

11 513 DICKINSON, Logan Carleton North High NM

12 531 ABOOTALEBI, Hirbod Fredericton High School NM

13 520 THOMPSON, Andrew Carleton North High NM

14 516 HUTT, Thane Carleton North High NM

15 830 HAWKES, Daniel Woodstock High School NM

16 578 BOONE, Teagan Fundy High School NM

17 856 STEWART, Jack Simonds High School NM

18 776 CROUCH, Mackenzie Sir James Dunn Acade NM

19 701 WALTON, Cale Oromocto High School NM

20 761 COSMAN, Colby Simonds High School NM

21 540 INNES, Ryan Fredericton High School NM

22 745 SHANNON, Clay Saint John High School NM

#20 Girls 1500 Meters (Junior)
 2:00 PM
Lane # Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 556 FLEETWOOD, Abby Fredericton High School NT

2 759 VRINGER, Erin Saint John High School NT

3 572 SPALDING, Neve Fredericton High School NT

4 733 REEVEY, Claire Rothesay High School NT

5 612 PEARSON, Lydia Hampton High School NT

6 706 CARR, Ella Oromocto High School NT

7 753 DYSART, Lauren Saint John High School NT

8 672 LAWERENCE, Ella Leo Hayes High School NT

9 728 TAPP, Tasha Oromocto High School NT

10 611 MURPHY, Abby Hampton High School NT

11 586 CARRIER, Teagan Fundy High School NT

Section 2 of 2

1 585 BOONE, Madeline Fundy High School NT

2 508 VONKEUTZ, Eliza Canterbury High - New NT

3 633 MACLEAN, Mae Harvey High School NT

4 852 DARGAVEL, Jessica École Samuel-de-Cham NT

5 615 WINTER, Rebbecca Hampton High School NT

6 726 RUMBOLT, Amie Oromocto High School NT

7 670 HANNAH, Harvey Leo Hayes High School NT

8 621 KINGSTON, Olivia Harbour View High NT

9 558 FRENCH, Destiny Fredericton High School NT

10 576 WHITE, Jessica Fredericton High School NT

11 836 CRAIB, Emma Woodstock High School NT

#21 Boys 1500 Meters (Junior)
 2:15 PM
Lane # Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 547 PHILLIPS, Gregory Fredericton High School NT

2 596 MASON, Jordan Grand Manan Communi NT

3 806 LANDRY, Micah St. Stephen High NT

4 763 KNEE, Emmett Simonds High School NT

5 583 RICHARDSON, Berit Fundy High School NT

6 780 MACPHEE, Caleb Sir James Dunn Acade NT

7 819 VERSCHOOR, Eric Sussex Regional High NT

8 729 MCAULIFFE, Christian Rothesay High School NT

9 807 MARTIN, Evan St. Stephen High NT

10 550 WALTHER, Hugo Fredericton High School NT

11 548 RIDEOUT, Jagger Fredericton High School NT

12 781 MACPHEE, Jake Sir James Dunn Acade NT

#22 Girls 1500 Meters (Senior)
 2:20 PM
Lane # Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 815 PETERMAN, Cammie St. Stephen High NT

2 755 EVANS, Alyssa Saint John High School NT

3 665 BARRY, Regan Leo Hayes High School NT

4 577 WRIGHT, Frances Fredericton High School NT

5 566 KEEFE, Danielle Fredericton High School NT

6 574 TRITES, Hannah Fredericton High School NT

7 840 PAGE, Julia Woodstock High School NT

8 767 ABUJAYYAB, Sandy Simonds High School NT

9 756 INKPEN, Sophie Saint John High School NT

10 634 SAUNDERS, Alexis Harvey High School NT

11 827 POWNING, Maeve Sussex Regional High NT

#23 Boys 1500 Meters (Senior)
 2:25 PM
Lane # Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 600 BORDEN, Devin Hampton High School NT

2 532 ALY, Sifeldin Fredericton High School NT

3 512 DEBERTIN, Luc Carleton North High NT

4 808 MUNOZ, Iker St. Stephen High NT

5 663 WHITTERS, Scott Leo Hayes High School NT

6 737 ANDERS, Floris Saint John High School NT

7 627 GRANT, Ben Harvey High School NT

8 657 KEAN, Mitchell Leo Hayes High School NT

9 653 GLENDENNING, Keeg Leo Hayes High School NT

10 541 JACKSON, Josh Fredericton High School NT

11 830 HAWKES, Daniel Woodstock High School NT

12 545 MALHOTRA, Vardaan Fredericton High School NT
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#24 Boys 110m Hurdles (Senior)
 2:30 PM
Lane # Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

2 641 THORNE, Craig Kennebecassis Valley NT

3 691 CLOWATER, Logan Oromocto High School NT

4 779 KORNEMANN, Elias Sir James Dunn Acade NT

5 584 TUGAINE, Treasure Fundy High School NT

6 700 ST. PETER, Brody Oromocto High School NT

7 804 CLONEY, Rylan St. Stephen High NT

#25 Boys 100m Hurdles (Junior)
 2:30 PM
Lane # Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

2 521 THOMPSON, Jacob Carleton North High NT

3 803 ATKINSON, Brandon St. Stephen High NT

4 782 MCEACHERN, Marshal Sir James Dunn Acade NT

5 698 RICHARD, Ethan Oromocto High School NT

6 805 GENCER, Ilke St. Stephen High NT

#26 Girls 100m Hurdles (Senior)
 2:40 PM
Lane # Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 772 HEINEN, Ina Simonds High School NT

2 708 COLLINS, Miranda Oromocto High School NT

3 714 HALL, Daynah Oromocto High School NT

4 669 DARA, Lauren Leo Hayes High School NT

5 723 O'KANE, Olivia Oromocto High School NT

6 571 REID, Amelia Fredericton High School NT

7 591 RICHARDSON, Braegh Fundy High School NT

8 673 MACFARLANE, Haley Leo Hayes High School NT

#27 Girls 80m Hurdles (Junior)
 2:50 PM
Lane # Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 715 HANHAMS, Annabelle Oromocto High School NT

2 568 KENNEDY, Eliana Fredericton High School NT

3 644 CARROLL, Summer Kennebecassis Valley NT

4 526 RITCHIE, Abby Carleton North High NT

5 525 PROMP, Amelie Carleton North High NT

6 554 COOKSON, Samantha Fredericton High School NT

7 503 BARKER, Molly Campobello Isl Comm NT

8 718 LOBINSKI, Emma Oromocto High School NT

#28 Boys 200 Meters (Junior)
 3:00 PM
Lane # Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

3 640 NICKERSON, Taylor Kennebecassis Valley NT

4 521 THOMPSON, Jacob Carleton North High NT

5 617 GAUTREAU, Mitchell Harbour View High NT

6 509 BRENNAN, Adrian Carleton North High NT

Section 2 of 4

1 829 BELLEFLEUR, Hebertin Woodstock High School NT

2 842 FLOWER, Brock École Sainte-Anne NT

3 813 YILMAZKURT, Armon St. Stephen High NT

4 547 PHILLIPS, Gregory Fredericton High School NT

5 738 DAIGLE, Ben Saint John High School NT

6 851 VAN KESSEL, Isaac École Samuel-de-Cham NT

7 741 KIM, Yoon Saint John High School NT

8 810 RICHARDSON, Chance St. Stephen High NT

Section 3 of 4

1 789 ENNS, Caleb St. Malachy's High NT

2 735 MONTEQUE, Chad Rothesay Netherwood NT

3 742 LANE, Nathan Saint John High School NT

4 831 HEMPHILL, Aiden Woodstock High School NT

5 736 WANG, Virgil Rothesay Netherwood NT

6 511 CULLINS, Jacob Carleton North High NT

7 595 CRUICKSHANK, Eli Grand Manan Communi NT

8 843 MURRAY, Connor École Sainte-Anne NT

Section 4 of 4

1 626 BARRIEAU, Adam Harvey High School NT

2 529 MICHAUD, Jeremy Cité des Jeunes A. M. S NT

3 693 CURRIE, Brock Oromocto High School NT

4 817 BEACH, Jason Sussex Regional High NT

5 811 ROSS, Luke St. Stephen High NT

6 803 ATKINSON, Brandon St. Stephen High NT

7 807 MARTIN, Evan St. Stephen High NT

8 662 TAGGART, Reid Leo Hayes High School NT

#29 Girls 200 Meters (Junior)
 3:10 PM
Lane # Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 718 LOBINSKI, Emma Oromocto High School NT

2 552 AKALUSI, Rukeme Fredericton High School NT

3 607 HICKS, Abigail Hampton High School NT

4 565 JACOBSON, Carys Fredericton High School NT

5 614 SUMMERVILLE, Ella Hampton High School NT

6 504 CALDER, Sevannah Campobello Isl Comm NT

7 751 DARAMOLA, Joanna Saint John High School NT

8 587 COOK, Ella Fundy High School NT

Section 2 of 4
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#29 Girls 200 Meters (Junior) (cont'd)
 3:10 PM
Lane # Name Team Time

1 794 LEBLANC, Kate St. Malachy's High NT

2 784 HEAD, Erika Sir James Dunn Acade NT

3 824 MCMILLIAN, Amy Sussex Regional High NT

4 769 DOYLE, Mackenzie Simonds High School NT

5 680 THIBEAULT, Tanya Marie-Gaétane NT

6 845 HALOUI, Marena École Sainte-Anne NT

7 613 SMITH, Natasha Hampton High School NT

8 854 HINGLEY, Madeleine École Samuel-de-Cham NT

Section 3 of 4

1 844 BREWER, Erica École Sainte-Anne NT

2 754 ERUOKWU, Sophie Saint John High School NT

3 645 FORTIN, Hannah Kennebecassis Valley NT

4 793 JOHNSTON, Demi St. Malachy's High NT

5 523 LEBLANC, Emma Carleton North High NT

6 608 HONEYMAN, Bridget Hampton High School NT

7 606 GALLAGHER, Mary-Ro Hampton High School NT

8 710 EVANS, Celia Oromocto High School NT

Section 4 of 4

1 826 MOSER, Alba Sussex Regional High NT

2 749 BAKER, Iris Saint John High School NT

3 561 HALL, Christine Fredericton High School NT

4 588 DOMRES, Sara Fundy High School NT

5 795 LEBLANC, Regan St. Malachy's High NT

6 668 CHAKRAVORTY, Madi Leo Hayes High School NT

7 666 BELLIVEAU, Summer Leo Hayes High School NT

8 834 BARTLETT, Sylvie Woodstock High School NT

#30 Girls 200 Meters (Senior)
 3:20 PM
Lane # Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

2 647 KILPATRICK, Abby Kennebecassis Valley NT

3 775 ROBINSON-GROZICK, Simonds High School NT

4 839 HOW-DONOVAN, Sale Woodstock High School NT

5 708 COLLINS, Miranda Oromocto High School NT

6 671 KERR, Gillian Leo Hayes High School NT

Section 2 of 3

1 720 MUISE, Adriana Oromocto High School NT

2 667 BETTS, Emma Leo Hayes High School NT

3 577 WRIGHT, Frances Fredericton High School NT

4 815 PETERMAN, Cammie St. Stephen High NT

5 760 WIERZBA, Paulina Saint John High School NT

6 823 MCDERMOTT, Mya Sussex Regional High NT

7 846 ITOAFA, Ana École Sainte-Anne NT

8 650 STEADMAN, Emma Kennebecassis Valley NT

Section 3 of 3

#30 Girls 200 Meters (Senior) (cont'd)
 3:20 PM
Lane # Name Team Time

1 610 MCTIERNAN-GAMBLE, Hampton High School NT

2 837 DEMERCHANT, Avery Woodstock High School NT

3 770 DUFFY, Emily Simonds High School NT

4 721 MUISE, Olivia Oromocto High School NT

5 562 HALL, Mackenzie Fredericton High School NT

6 564 HAYNES-MACDONAL Fredericton High School NT

7 664 BANKS, Hayley Leo Hayes High School NT

8 632 MACLEAN, Kate Harvey High School NT

#31 Boys 200 Meters (Senior)
 3:30 PM
Lane # Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

3 603 EVANS, Ben Hampton High School NT

4 539 HAMID, Khalid Fredericton High School NT

5 659 RITCHIE, Drake Leo Hayes High School NT

Section 2 of 4

2 551 WIGHTMAN, Jake Fredericton High School NT

3 628 PORTER, Austin Harvey High School NT

4 642 WALKER, Rashaun Kennebecassis Valley NT

5 832 PARDY, Cole Woodstock High School NT

6 658 MAC WILLIAM, Aiden Leo Hayes High School NT

7 517 MCLEAN, Christian Carleton North High NT

Section 3 of 4

1 765 WADDELL, Ethan Simonds High School NT

2 828 ANTHONY, Cameron Woodstock High School NT

3 841 DESROCHERS, Jonath École Sainte-Anne NT

4 654 GRANT, Jeremy Leo Hayes High School NT

5 703 WETMORE, Kane Oromocto High School NT

6 522 WILLIAMS, Shamar Carleton North High NT

7 818 GIBBONS-SALIB, Noah Sussex Regional High NT

8 804 CLONEY, Rylan St. Stephen High NT

Section 4 of 4

1 534 BLAIR, Nick Fredericton High School NT

2 520 THOMPSON, Andrew Carleton North High NT

3 833 SILLIPHANT, Stephen Woodstock High School NT

4 699 ROBERTSON, Liam Oromocto High School NT

5 637 BEN, King Kennebecassis Valley NT

6 604 GREY, Seth Hampton High School NT

7 743 MAWHINNEY, Alex Saint John High School NT

8 802 ALTINAY, Arda St. Stephen High NT
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#32 Girls 800 Meters (Junior)
 3:40 PM
Lane # Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 753 DYSART, Lauren Saint John High School NT

2 672 LAWERENCE, Ella Leo Hayes High School NT

3 838 GODIN, Emma Woodstock High School NT

4 572 SPALDING, Neve Fredericton High School NT

5 852 DARGAVEL, Jessica École Samuel-de-Cham NT

6 560 GOODFELLOW, Avery Fredericton High School NT

7 847 MCLEOD, Madeleine École Sainte-Anne NT

8 612 PEARSON, Lydia Hampton High School NT

9 836 CRAIB, Emma Woodstock High School NT

Section 2 of 2

1 615 WINTER, Rebbecca Hampton High School NT

2 759 VRINGER, Erin Saint John High School NT

3 733 REEVEY, Claire Rothesay High School NT

4 758 OLIVER, Claire Saint John High School NT

5 559 FULLARTON, Zoe Fredericton High School NT

6 621 KINGSTON, Olivia Harbour View High NT

7 674 OTTILINGER, Patricia Leo Hayes High School NT

8 504 CALDER, Sevannah Campobello Isl Comm NT

9 728 TAPP, Tasha Oromocto High School NT

10 731 HENNESSEY, Kiyah Rothesay High School NT

#33 Boys 800 Meters (Junior)
 3:50 PM
Lane # Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 638 HARRIS, Cameron Kennebecassis Valley NT

2 511 CULLINS, Jacob Carleton North High NT

3 764 VAUTOUR, Cody Simonds High School NT

4 544 KLEIMANN, Jannes Fredericton High School NT

5 548 RIDEOUT, Jagger Fredericton High School NT

6 535 CURRIE, Nathaniel Fredericton High School NT

7 805 GENCER, Ilke St. Stephen High NT

8 596 MASON, Jordan Grand Manan Communi NT

9 806 LANDRY, Micah St. Stephen High NT

10 819 VERSCHOOR, Eric Sussex Regional High NT

#34 Girls 800 Meters (Senior)
 3:55 PM
Lane # Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 748 ARISZ, Catherine Saint John High School NT

2 757 LEBLANC, Julia Saint John High School NT

3 619 BECK, Jillian Harbour View High NT

4 665 BARRY, Regan Leo Hayes High School NT

5 505 CASE, Amy Campobello Isl Comm NT

#34 Girls 800 Meters (Senior) (cont'd)
 3:55 PM
Lane # Name Team Time

6 574 TRITES, Hannah Fredericton High School NT

Section 2 of 2

1 649 SITU, Stacey Kennebecassis Valley NT

2 562 HALL, Mackenzie Fredericton High School NT

3 564 HAYNES-MACDONAL Fredericton High School NT

4 755 EVANS, Alyssa Saint John High School NT

5 705 BOX, Chloe Oromocto High School NT

6 771 HAYES, Chloe Simonds High School NT

7 825 MOFFITT, Alexis Sussex Regional High NT

#35 Boys 800 Meters (Senior)
 4:05 PM
Lane # Name Team Time

Section 1 of 1

1 541 JACKSON, Josh Fredericton High School NT

2 660 ROSS, Ethan Leo Hayes High School NT

3 601 BYERS, Justin Hampton High School NT

4 657 KEAN, Mitchell Leo Hayes High School NT

5 820 WALKER, David Sussex Regional High NT

6 737 ANDERS, Floris Saint John High School NT

7 532 ALY, Sifeldin Fredericton High School NT

8 538 GORMAN, Quinn Fredericton High School NT

9 522 WILLIAMS, Shamar Carleton North High NT

#104 Boys High Jump (Senior)
 2:00 PM
Lane # Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 746 SON, Yun Saint John High School NM

2 655 HARVEY, Ji Leo Hayes High School NM

3 581 GOWAN, Curtis Fundy High School NM

4 514 FISHER, Andrew Carleton North High NM

5 678 COULOMBE, Yorik Marie-Gaétane NM

6 579 BROWN, Shane Fundy High School NM

7 519 RITCHIE, Michael Carleton North High NM

8 543 KENDALL, Austin Fredericton High School NM

9 651 CLARK, Owen Leo Hayes High School NM

10 659 RITCHIE, Drake Leo Hayes High School NM

11 536 DURLEY, Lance Fredericton High School NM

#105 Girls Long Jump (Junior)
 2:00 PM
Lane # Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 524 MALTAIS, Veronique Carleton North High NM

2 676 WILSON, Maddy Leo Hayes High School NM

3 814 NODDIN, Lilah St. Stephen High NM
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#105 Girls Long Jump (Junior) (cont'd)
 2:00 PM
Lane # Name Team Mark

4 711 EVANS, Julia Oromocto High School NM

5 525 PROMP, Amelie Carleton North High NM

6 561 HALL, Christine Fredericton High School NM

7 793 JOHNSTON, Demi St. Malachy's High NM

8 555 DAVIDSON, Heidi Fredericton High School NM

9 826 MOSER, Alba Sussex Regional High NM

10 523 LEBLANC, Emma Carleton North High NM

11 855 ROBICHAUD, Sophie École Samuel-de-Cham NM

12 631 JAMIESON, Madison Harvey High School NM

13 593 TORREON, Bea Fundy High School NM

14 816 XU, Angela St. Stephen High NM

15 785 IRVING, Charlee Sir James Dunn Acade NM

16 822 CAMPBELL, Julia Sussex Regional High NM

17 710 EVANS, Celia Oromocto High School NM

18 624 NASON-MCDONALD, Harbour View High NM

19 568 KENNEDY, Eliana Fredericton High School NM

20 680 THIBEAULT, Tanya Marie-Gaétane NM

21 769 DOYLE, Mackenzie Simonds High School NM

22 586 CARRIER, Teagan Fundy High School NM

23 599 THORNE, Hailie Grand Manan Communi NM

24 645 FORTIN, Hannah Kennebecassis Valley NM

#119 Girls Discus (Senior)
 2:00 PM
Lane # Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 684 BIGGER, Morgan McAdam High School NM

2 563 HAPEMAN, Saige Fredericton High School NM

3 704 ARES, Isabelle Oromocto High School NM

4 683 ASTORINO, Keira McAdam High School NM

5 686 CLEGHORN, Madison McAdam High School NM

6 717 KNORR, Morgan Oromocto High School NM

7 768 COOK, Megan Simonds High School NM

8 630 FEENEY, Kenley Harvey High School NM

9 669 DARA, Lauren Leo Hayes High School NM

10 770 DUFFY, Emily Simonds High School NM

11 635 SCOTT-STAFFORD, E Harvey High School NM

12 707 CHARRON, Lauren Oromocto High School NM

13 835 BURPEE, Sarah Woodstock High School NM

14 557 FOORD, Katy Fredericton High School NM

15 771 HAYES, Chloe Simonds High School NM

#122 Boys Javelin (Junior)
 2:45 PM
Lane # Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 583 RICHARDSON, Berit Fundy High School NM

2 697 RAU, Hunter Oromocto High School NM

3 698 RICHARD, Ethan Oromocto High School NM

4 661 SMITH, Jason Leo Hayes High School NM

5 580 GAGNE, Ashton Fundy High School NM

#102 Boys High Jump (Junior)
 2:45 PM
Lane # Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 509 BRENNAN, Adrian Carleton North High NM

2 851 VAN KESSEL, Isaac École Samuel-de-Cham NM

3 510 BRENNAN, Austin Carleton North High NM

4 501 MATTHEWS, Harper Campobello Isl Comm NM

5 764 VAUTOUR, Cody Simonds High School NM

6 652 ENGLEHART, Will Leo Hayes High School NM

7 803 ATKINSON, Brandon St. Stephen High NM

8 542 JEONG, Tony Fredericton High School NM

9 518 ORCHARD, Nathan Carleton North High NM

10 537 GARNETT, Aiden Fredericton High School NM

11 636 ABBATTE, Nicolas Kennebecassis Valley NM

#112 Boys Triple Jump (Senior)
 2:45 PM
Lane # Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 643 ZWICKER, Elijah Kennebecassis Valley NM

2 536 DURLEY, Lance Fredericton High School NM

3 656 HERNANDEZ, Karlos Leo Hayes High School NM

4 691 CLOWATER, Logan Oromocto High School NM

#115 Girls Shot Put (Senior)
 2:45 PM
Lane # Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 619 BECK, Jillian Harbour View High NM

2 630 FEENEY, Kenley Harvey High School NM

3 839 HOW-DONOVAN, Sale Woodstock High School NM

4 835 BURPEE, Sarah Woodstock High School NM

5 704 ARES, Isabelle Oromocto High School NM

6 684 BIGGER, Morgan McAdam High School NM

7 771 HAYES, Chloe Simonds High School NM

8 502 BARKER, Emma Campobello Isl Comm NM

9 705 BOX, Chloe Oromocto High School NM

10 567 KEEFE, Katherine Fredericton High School NM

11 575 VARTY, Anna Fredericton High School NM
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#115 Girls Shot Put (Senior) (cont'd)
 2:45 PM
Lane # Name Team Mark

12 505 CASE, Amy Campobello Isl Comm NM

13 664 BANKS, Hayley Leo Hayes High School NM

14 557 FOORD, Katy Fredericton High School NM

15 683 ASTORINO, Keira McAdam High School NM

16 722 NICKERSON, Samanth Oromocto High School NM

17 686 CLEGHORN, Madison McAdam High School NM

18 506 DAVIS, Brenna Campobello Isl Comm NM

#117 Girls Discus (Junior)
 2:45 PM
Lane # Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 814 NODDIN, Lilah St. Stephen High NM

2 792 CASWELL, Sarah St. Malachy's High NM

3 607 HICKS, Abigail Hampton High School NM

4 675 RUSSELL, Emma Leo Hayes High School NM

5 592 THOMPSON, Brooke Fundy High School NM

6 824 MCMILLIAN, Amy Sussex Regional High NM

7 605 ASHWORTH, Kathrynn Hampton High School NM

8 687 EALES, Alyson McAdam High School NM

#107 Girls Long Jump (Senior)
 3:30 PM
Lane # Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 569 PRICE, Lauren Fredericton High School NM

2 722 NICKERSON, Samanth Oromocto High School NM

3 567 KEEFE, Katherine Fredericton High School NM

4 835 BURPEE, Sarah Woodstock High School NM

5 815 PETERMAN, Cammie St. Stephen High NM

6 774 NORWOOD, Destiny Simonds High School NM

7 768 COOK, Megan Simonds High School NM

8 716 JANS, Annika Oromocto High School NM

9 709 DAWE, Allie Oromocto High School NM

10 648 MACPHERSON, Julia Kennebecassis Valley NM

11 570 RANKIN, Mary Jean Fredericton High School NM

12 773 KINSELLA, Shannon Simonds High School NM

13 667 BETTS, Emma Leo Hayes High School NM

14 673 MACFARLANE, Haley Leo Hayes High School NM

15 823 MCDERMOTT, Mya Sussex Regional High NM

16 528 SLEPTOVA, Lisa Carleton North High NM

#110 Boys Triple Jump (Junior)
 3:30 PM
Lane # Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 817 BEACH, Jason Sussex Regional High NM

#110 Boys Triple Jump (Junior) (cont'd)
 3:30 PM
Lane # Name Team Mark

2 537 GARNETT, Aiden Fredericton High School NM

#116 Boys Shot Put (Senior)
 3:30 PM
Lane # Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 513 DICKINSON, Logan Carleton North High NM

2 536 DURLEY, Lance Fredericton High School NM

3 546 MCMULLIN, Keegan Fredericton High School NM

4 692 CONROY, Ian Oromocto High School NM

5 761 COSMAN, Colby Simonds High School NM

6 516 HUTT, Thane Carleton North High NM

7 762 IRVINE, Ben Simonds High School NM

8 678 COULOMBE, Yorik Marie-Gaétane NM

9 658 MAC WILLIAM, Aiden Leo Hayes High School NM

10 778 KHOSHBAKHTIAN, Ale Sir James Dunn Acade NM

11 515 HAGAN, Ramzy Carleton North High NM

12 812 SCHEID, Richard St. Stephen High NM

13 776 CROUCH, Mackenzie Sir James Dunn Acade NM

14 677 BRAZIL, Vincent Marie-Gaétane NM

15 802 ALTINAY, Arda St. Stephen High NM

16 540 INNES, Ryan Fredericton High School NM

#121 Girls Javelin (Junior)
 3:30 PM
Lane # Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 1

1 685 BURDON, Antonia McAdam High School NM

2 523 LEBLANC, Emma Carleton North High NM

3 750 CUSACK, Kate Saint John High School NM

4 588 DOMRES, Sara Fundy High School NM

5 689 MESSER, Gabby McAdam High School NM

6 670 HANNAH, Harvey Leo Hayes High School NM

7 599 THORNE, Hailie Grand Manan Communi NM

8 752 DUMOUCHEL, Sophie Saint John High School NM

9 589 HOOPER, Kiersten Fundy High School NM

10 792 CASWELL, Sarah St. Malachy's High NM

11 621 KINGSTON, Olivia Harbour View High NM

12 826 MOSER, Alba Sussex Regional High NM

13 560 GOODFELLOW, Avery Fredericton High School NM

14 725 PROTEAU, Maelie Oromocto High School NM

15 679 COULOMBE, Kyana Marie-Gaétane NM

16 687 EALES, Alyson McAdam High School NM

17 688 MCIVER, Haley McAdam High School NM

18 593 TORREON, Bea Fundy High School NM

19 623 MCKILLOP, Brooklynn Harbour View High NM
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#121 Girls Javelin (Junior) (cont'd)
 3:30 PM
Lane # Name Team Mark

20 800 SMITH, Ava St. Malachy's High NM
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